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A PLACE TO DISCOVER
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Welcome to new-age living
at the heart of Siliguri.
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We believe a house is not mere bricks and mortar. Neither is it
a place where you just live encased in four walls.

We believe in homes. The special place that helps you discover
the real you. Your life's focal point beckoning you time and
again.

Qur aim is to partner you in this art of homemaking.

Since our inception has been creating home and workspaces
with a difference, to make good living affordable in Siliguri.
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HERE’S T0
EVERYTHING
IN ONE PLACE.
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highlights

Gymnasium
2500 sqgft Multi Purpose Hall with Terrace
Landscaped Roof Top
24 hours Security
Automatic Lift in each Block
CCTV Cameras
Kids Play Area
Yoga Deck
Vaastu Ready Design

24 hours Power Backup
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1st Floor

7 260 318 1907
12 145 181 1084
160 190 239 1436
152 189 237 1422
135 136 175 1049
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2nd. to 7th. Floor Plan
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Ground Floor
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Commercial Area

316 486

1

2 486 700
3 600 866
4 604 865
5 468 671
6 392 594
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MAKE YOUR HEAD
Anp YOUR HEART

HAPPY ATTHE
SAME TIME.
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HERE'S 10 DAYS
WELL SPENT.
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